FY 2023

School District Contracts
United Way Greater Lehigh Valley Contracts
United Way Berks Contracts
Federal Grants

State & Local Grants

Individual Donations
Corporate Donations
Foundation Donations

Special Events

Non-Financial Asset Donations
Investments

Misc. Revenue

3,046,877.68
839,561.11
80,375.65
105,893.75
244,835.97
655,697.25
428,899.50
853,066.00
4,957.00
17,833.42
188,063.00
1,596.00

6,467,656.33
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